Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 34 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
22.2.2026r. - 10:36 Startlist
Age
Heat 1 of 8
3 Dimitar ZELYAMOV 12 Golden Sun NT
4 Bozhidar GAYDAROV 16 Delfin Varna NT
5 David DELYAKOV 13 Burgas NT
Heat 2 of 8
1 Nikola NIKOLOV 17  Delfin Varna NT
2 Ognyan DISHKOV 14  Akulite NT
3 Daniel ZHELEV 11 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:00.00
4 Kaloyan SLAVOV 9 Neftochimic 1:52.00
5 Martin GANEV 10  Metropol 1:55.00
6 Yaroslav SOBOLEV 12 Psk Cherno More NT
7 Viktor SLAVOV 9 Burgas NT
Heat 3 of 8
1 Grigoriy POCHEPETSKIY 10  Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:50.00
2 Boris STOYANOV 12 Neftochimic 1:46.00
3 Ivan KOSTOV 12 Neftochimic 1:45.00
4 Jeko ALEXANDROV 11 Neftochimic 1:43.00
5 Pavel MARINOV 12 Burgas 1:44.14
6 Robart KOSTADINOV 12 Burgas 1:45.98
7 Nikola ALEXANDROV 10  Neftochimic 1:49.00
8 Tihomir ZANEV 12 Chernomorets 1:50.59
Heat 4 of 8
1 Anton SLAVOV 11  Burgas 1:36.69
2 Dimitar KARPUZOV 13  Galata-Varna 1:33.59
3 Bozhidar DIMITROV 13 Akulite 1:32.22
4 Dimitar KOSTADINOV 11  Akulite 1:31.12
5 Samuil IVANOV 11 Galata-Varna 1:31.31
6 Daniel NIKOLAEV 12  Psk Cherno More 1:33.00
7 Alexandar STOYANOV 10  Neftochimic 1:34.00
8 Bojidar KRALEV 10 Neftochimic 1:40.00
Heat 5 of 8
1 Yordan DONEV 11  Burgas 1:30.00
2 Dimitar TOZLUKOV 11 Metropol 1:26.84
3 Ivo TANCHEV 14 Akulite 1:21.14
4 Hristiyan STOYANOV 14  Neftochimic 1:19.00
5 Nikolay IVANOV 11 Metropol 1:20.00
6 Aleksey KIKOT 13  Burgas 1:26.77
7 Nikolay GEORGIEV 12 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:27.00
8 Mihail GEORGIEV 11 Zapochni Da Pluvash 1:30.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

21.2.2026 1. 10:59 - Page 1



Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 34, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 8
1 Zdravko KRASTEV

2 Kirilo MAKSIMCHUK

3 Viktor KALCHEV
4 Filip MITEV

5 Xristo TERZIEV
6 Nikolai PANEV
7 Zhivodar KANEV
8 Deivid STOYKOV

Heat 7 of 8

1 Martin STOILOV
2 Milen ZIDAROV
3 Todor DIMITROV

4 David AMBADZHIDIS

5 Zdravko KIROV
6 Martin GADBAN
7 Shenol AHMEDOV
8 Martin BARUMOV

Heat 8 of 8
1 Kris TSANKOV

2 Georgi YORDANOV

3 Kristiyan KOLEV

4 Arion BUDIMA

5 Samuil ANDREEV
6 Krasen HRISTOV

7 Dimitar NAZLUMOV
8 Krasimir KOSTADINOV

14
14
12
16
16
15
14
15

16
16
15
16
15
16
18
15

18
20
16
18
14
17
15
31

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Trayana

Torpedo

Trayana

Trayana

Akulite

Trayana

Metropol

Torpedo

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Avgusta

Trayana

Briz

Torpedo

Akulite

Elit

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Step

Psk Cherno More
Psk Cherno More
Plovdiv 2019
Neftochimic

1:15.00
1:14.66
1:13.91
1:12.40
1:13.50
1:13.93
1:14.66
1:17.05

1:11.50
1:09.49
1:08.10
1:07.00
1:08.10
1:08.58
1:09.55
1:12.00

1:05.76
1:04.27
1:04.00
1:02.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:05.15
1:05.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

21.2.2026 r. 10:59 - Page 2



