

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 34
22.2.2026 . - 10:36

Men, 100m Backstroke

Open
Startlist

Age

Heat 1 of 8

3	Dimitar ZELYAMOV	12	Golden Sun	NT
4	Bozhidar GAYDAROV	16	Delfin Varna	NT
5	David DELYAKOV	13	Burgas	NT

Heat 2 of 8

1	Nikola NIKOLOV	17	Delfin Varna	NT
2	Ognyan DISHKOV	14	Akulite	NT
3	Daniel ZHELEV	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	2:00.00
4	Kaloyan SLAVOV	9	Neftochimic	1:52.00
5	Martin GANEV	10	Metropol	1:55.00
6	Yaroslav SOBOLEV	12	Psk Chernomorets	NT
7	Viktor SLAVOV	9	Burgas	NT

Heat 3 of 8

1	Grigoriy POCHEPETSKIY	10	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:50.00
2	Boris STOYANOV	12	Neftochimic	1:46.00
3	Ivan KOSTOV	12	Neftochimic	1:45.00
4	Jeko ALEXANDROV	11	Neftochimic	1:43.00
5	Pavel MARINOV	12	Burgas	1:44.14
6	Robart KOSTADINOV	12	Burgas	1:45.98
7	Nikola ALEXANDROV	10	Neftochimic	1:49.00
8	Tihomir ZANEV	12	Chernomorets	1:50.59

Heat 4 of 8

1	Anton SLAVOV	11	Burgas	1:36.69
2	Dimitar KARPUZOV	13	Galata-Varna	1:33.59
3	Bozhidar DIMITROV	13	Akulite	1:32.22
4	Dimitar KOSTADINOV	11	Akulite	1:31.12
5	Samuil IVANOV	11	Galata-Varna	1:31.31
6	Daniel NIKOLA V	12	Psk Chernomorets	1:33.00
7	Alexandar STOYANOV	10	Neftochimic	1:34.00
8	Bojidar KRALEV	10	Neftochimic	1:40.00

Heat 5 of 8

1	Yordan DONEV	11	Burgas	1:30.00
2	Dimitar TOZLUKOV	11	Metropol	1:26.84
3	Ivo TANCHEV	14	Akulite	1:21.14
4	Hristiyan STOYANOV	14	Neftochimic	1:19.00
5	Nikolay IVANOV	11	Metropol	1:20.00
6	Aleksey KIKOT	13	Burgas	1:26.77
7	Nikolay GEORGIEV	12	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:27.00
8	Mihail GEORGIEV	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:30.00

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 34, Men, 100m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 8

1 Zdravko KRASSTEV	14 Psk Chernomore	1:15.00
2 Kirilo MAKSIMCHUK	14 Psk Chernomore	1:14.66
3 Viktor KALCHEV	12 Psk Chernomore	1:13.91
4 Filip MITEV	16 Trayana	1:12.40
5 Xristo TERZIEV	16 Torpedo	1:13.50
6 Nikolai PANEV	15 Trayana	1:13.93
7 Zhivodar KANEV	14 Trayana	1:14.66
8 Deivid STOYKOV	15 Akulite	1:17.05

Heat 7 of 8

1 Martin STOILOV	16 Trayana	1:11.50
2 Milen ZIDAROV	16 Metropol	1:09.49
3 Todor DIMITROV	15 Torpedo	1:08.10
4 David AMBADZHIDIS	16 Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:07.00
5 Zdravko KIROV	15 Avgusta	1:08.10
6 Martin GADBAN	16 Trayana	1:08.58
7 Shenol AHMEDOV	18 Briz	1:09.55
8 Martin BARUMOV	15 Torpedo	1:12.00

Heat 8 of 8

1 Kris TSANKOV	18 Akulite	1:05.76
2 Georgi YORDANOV	20 Elit	1:04.27
3 Kristiyan KOLEV	16 Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:04.00
4 Arion BUDIMA	18 Step	1:02.00
5 Samuil ANDREEV	14 Psk Chernomore	1:04.00
6 Krasen HRISTOV	17 Psk Chernomore	1:04.00
7 Dimitar NAZLUMOV	15 Plovdiv 2019	1:05.15
8 Krasimir KOSTADINOV	31 Neftochimic	1:05.90